JISE

V/ 4\

From Date : 23/08/2013

Contract

JOHANNESBURG STOCK EXCHANGE
Interest Rates & Currency Derivatives

Derivatives Daily Detailed Turnover Report

Strike C/P

Buy/Sell

To Date : 23/08/2013

No. of Contracts

Nominal Value
(RO0O0's)

R197 Bond Future

R197 On 07/11/2013
R197 On 07/11/2013

R2023 Bond Future

R023 On 07/11/2013
R023 On 07/11/2013

R209 Bond Future

R209 On 07/11/2013
R209 On 07/11/2013
R209 On 07/11/2013
R209 On 07/11/2013
R209 On 07/11/2013
R209 On 07/11/2013
R209 On 07/11/2013
R209 On 07/11/2013
R209 On 07/11/2013
R209 On 07/11/2013
R209 On 07/11/2013
R209 On 07/11/2013
R209 On 07/11/2013
R209 On 07/11/2013
R209 On 07/11/2013
R209 On 07/11/2013

Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Buy
Sell

Sell
Buy

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

w

158
158

120
120

826.73
0.00

0.00
15,340.80

0.00
284.86
0.00
356.07
0.00
569.71
0.00
1,922.77
0.00
2,065.20
0.00
2,278.84
0.00
4,984.97
0.00
8,545.66
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R209 On 07/11/2013
R209 On 07/11/2013

R214 Bond Future

R214 On 07/11/2013
R214 On 07/11/2013

Grand Total for Daily Detailed Turnover:

Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future

Sell
Buy

Sell
Buy

145
145

1,850
1,850

2,451

0.00
10,326.01

0.00
132,354.16

179,855.79
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